925
description  pipe I.D.
[mm]
code
(brass)
code
(AISI 316)
d
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Reinforcing insert for
thin-walled pipes DIN
2353
4 HD-VS-04 HD-VS-04-SS 2.5 3.8 17
5 HD-VS-05 HD-VS-05-SS 3.5 4.8 17
6 HD-VS-06 HD-VS-06-SS 4.5 5.8 17 / 14*
7 - HD-VS-07-SS 5.5 6.8 17
8 HD-VS-08 HD-VS-08-SS 6.5 7.8 17 / 15.5*
9 HD-VS-09 HD-VS-09-SS 7.5 8.8 17
10 HD-VS-10 HD-VS-10-SS 8.5 9.8 17 / 15.5*
11 - HD-VS-11-SS 9.5 10.8 17
12 HD-VS-12 HD-VS-12-SS 10.5 11.8 17
13 HD-VS-13 HD-VS-13-SS 11.5 12.8 18 / 17*
14 - HD-VS-14-SS 12 13.8 17
15 HD-VS-15 HD-VS-15-SS 13 14.8 18
16 HD-VS-16 HD-VS-16-SS 14 15.8 18
17 - HD-VS-17-SS 15 16.8 20
18 HD-VS-18 HD-VS-18-SS 16 17.8 22 / 20*
19 HD-VS-19 HD-VS-19-SS 17 18.8 20
20 - HD-VS-20-SS 18 19.8 20
22 - HD-VS-22-SS 20 21.8 24
23 - HD-VS-23-SS 21 22.8 24
24 HD-VS-24 HD-VS-24-SS 22 23.8 20 / 23.5*
25 HD-VS-25 HD-VS-25-SS 23 24.8 20 / 23.5*
26 - HD-VS-26-SS 24 25.8 23.5
30 - HD-VS-30-SS 27.8 29.8 26.5
31 HD-VS-31 HD-VS-31-SS 28 30.8 23 / 26.5*
32 - HD-VS-32-SS 29.5 31.8 26.5
33 - HD-VS-33-SS 30 32.8 26.5
38 HD-VS-38 HD-VS-38-SS 35 37.8 24 / 26.5*
description series press.
[bar]
code
(FPM rubber)
T
[mm]
D1
[mm]
L1
[mm]
Profiled seal,
material: Viton L/S 630
HD-UDV-06LS 6 9 7.5
HD-UDV-08LS 8 11 7.5
HD-UDV-10LS 10 13.5 7.5
HD-UDV-12LS 12 15.5 7
L
400
HD-UDV-15L 15 19 7
HD-UDV-18L 18 23 8
250
HD-UDV-22L 22 26.5 8
HD-UDV-28L 28 32.5 8
HD-UDV-35L 35 41.5 8
HD-UDV-42L 42 48.5 8
S
630 HD-UDV-14S 14 19 7
420
HD-UDV-16S 16 21 7.5
HD-UDV-20S 20 26 9.5
HD-UDV-25S 25 31.5 9
HD-UDV-30S 30 37.5 8
315 HD-UDV-38S 38 46 8
UDV
VS
*- L length is different for stainless steel
HIGH PRESSURE - DIN 2353 connectors